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Number 

GOVIND GURU TRIBAL UNIVERSITY, BANSWARA 

|Applicant Name 

234000284|ANITA KATARA 

234002193|AASTHA GARI 

234000325| BHA VYA GAMOT 

234002273|AANCHAL SISODIYA 

234002909 VANDANA BAMANIYA 

234001073| PRAKASH CHANDRA MEENA 

234000187|PRAVIN KOTADIYA 

234002812\SUBHASH DINDOR 

234002956|PRIYANKA KUMARI 

234000762|SONAM MAIDA 

234001652| KRIPA 

234001592| RISHITA JAIN 

M.A. (Political Science) 
Admission- 2025-26 Provisional List 

234001864 RISHITA JAIN 

234001028 RAJESH KUMAR DAMOR 

234000364| NITIN PATIDAR 

234001279| BINDU KUMARI MEENA 

234002771|HARDIK PATIDAR 

234002671TAMANNA NAGAR 

234001457| KANHAIYA LAL YADAY 

23400230s| MANOJ NINAMA 

234003097 DILKHUSHH PATIDAR 

234001488 RAMCHANDRA KHARADI 

234002123| RAJESH NINAMA 

234002978|KAREENA KUMARI 

234001796|AAFRIN 

234003045 MAHESHWARI KUMARI 

234001151| MUKESH DAMOR 

234002389 KAMLESH MAIDA 

234002884| KAJAL AHARI 

Father Name 

MOTILAL KATARA 

KACHRULAL GARI 

NARENDRA KUMAR GAMOT 

PRAVEEN SINGH SISODIYA 

NATWAR BAMANIYA 

HAKRU MEENA 

RUPLAL KOTADIYA 

GANESH DINDOR 

LAXMAN LAL MASAR 

|ANIL MAIDA 

|AJAY BARIYA 

VIPIN KUMAR JAIN 

VIPIN KUMAR JAIN 

PRATAP SINGH DAMOR 

234002966| DHARMENDRA KUMAR KATARA RAJU KATARA 

PRAKASH PATIDAR 

BABU LAL MEENA 

MOHAN PATIDAR 

|BHASKAR NAGAR 

SHANKAR LAL YADAY 

LOKEN SINGIH 

RAMESII PATIDAR 

PARTU 

HARDAR NINAMA 

SIIANKAR LAL CIIARPOTA 

AABID IIUSAIN 

BASANTLAL GARASIYA 

VESTA DAMOR 

|LAXMAN MAIDA 

Date- 2lo825 

DIIANESIIWAR AIARI 

Category 

ST 

MBC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

GENERAL 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

GENERAL 

GENERAL. 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Graduation 
Percentage 

100 

97.8 

96 

90 

86 

79.6 

78.583 

77.111 

76.6 

76.4 

76.289 

73.702 

73.689 

69.667 

69.5 

67 

66.636 

65.441 

64.235 

62.896 

62.727 

59.545 

S8.909 

$8.364 

S8. 36-4 

S7.5 

`6.8|8 

SS. 895 

5421| 

54. 105 
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32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

234002025SHEETAL PARIHAR 

234002687| BANSI LAL 

234002968| RAHUL DINDOR 

23400 1986 PRAKASH CHANDRA 

234001191| PREM 

234002639 MANISHA DABI 

234002872| PRIYANKA KUMARI 

234003123 GOVIND GURJAR 

234000598| KAMLA KUMARI DAMOR 

234002586 SEETA KUMARI MEENA 

234001851|URMILA KUMARI 

23400121s| MONIKA NINAMA 

234002877| RAJESH KUMAR 

234002921 NARPAT SINGH MAIDA 

2340023 12 KALPANA MAIDA 

234002830 GUDDU 

234002632| PRIYANKA LABANA 

234002849 ANIL PARGI 

2340023 14 MUKESH GARASIYA 

234002905|MUKESH CHANDRA 

234002006| VIKAS 

234001865| RAVINA KUMARI 

234003064| BHURSINGH 

234003087 MAHIMA JOSHI 

234001770 BASANTI KUMARI 

234002717| CIHARANSINGH BARIA 

234000746| GUDDIl KUMARI 

234003086 MUKESH CHANDRA DAMOR 

234000014| MANISHA KUMARI 

234000947] MANISH KUMAR 

M.A. Politial Scjence 
RAJENDRA PARIHAR 

|KALIYA DODIYAR 

SURESH DINDOR 

SOHANLAL 

THAVRA 

RAJENDRA DABI 

DALSINGH GARASIYA 

SUJAN SINGH GURJAR 

RAMU DAMOR 

RAKMA LAL MEENA 

LAXMAN SINGH MAKWANA 

CHAGAN LAL 

MOHANLAL GARASIYA 

KANTILAL MAIDA 

SHANKERLAL MAIDA 

GEETA 

DAYALAL LABANA 

JIVANLAL PARGI 

LASA GARASIYA 

LASA GARASIYA 

HAKARU 

NARSENG 

SUKHLAL 

PRADIP JOSIII 

GRILAL 

BIIURALAL BARIA 

|DHULCIIAND 

KALURAM DAM0R 

KESIIURAM 

BAPU LAL 

GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

MBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

q.4.., 

Date-2lo8 25 
53.818 

53.636 

53.636 

53.364 

52.591 

51.545 

51.545 

51.278 

S1.182 

50.864 

50.59| 

50.409 

49.545 

49.273 

49 

49 

48.955 

48.727 

43.474 

48.474 

47.227 

47.026 

46.955 

45.579 

44.909 

44.864 

42.5 

41.789 

41455 

41.273 
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